JUNIPEC. | Engineering Simplicity

Bringing Connected Learning to Students and Educators with AI-Driven Off-Campus Connectivity

The Juniper Networks Off-Campus Connected Learning solution leverages Juniper[®] Mist Wi-Fi[™], Juniper Mist Edge, and Juniper Connected Security to extend the AI-driven district to remote learners and school staff. Using zero-touch provisioning, Juniper security hardware and Juniper Series of High-Performance Access Points can be deployed remotely without a technician visit.

The shift to remote learning has made this instructional model more important. Keeping students and educators connected, productive, and secure without losing the agility and reliability needed to scale to support evolving demands.



More than 15 million public school students lack Internet or device adequate for distance learning*.



The American Rescue Plan, Emergency Connectivity Fund Program provides support to eligible schools and libraries for purchases of eligible equipment, including Wi-Fi hotspots, modems, routers, and connected devices, as well as advanced telecommunications and information services, to meet the remote learning needs of students, school staff, and library patrons who would otherwise lack access to connected devices and broadband connections sufficient to engage in remote learning.









Get more details with an on-demand webinar Watch Now



Corporate and Sales Headquarters Juniper Networks, Inc. 1133 Innovation Way Sunnyvale, CA 94089 USA Phone: 888.JUNIPER (888.586.4737) or +1.408.745.2000 Fax: +1.408.745.2100 www.juniper.net APAC and EMEA Headquarters Juniper Networks International B.V. Boeing Avenue 240 1119 PZ Schiphol-Rijk Amsterdam, The Netherlands Phone: +31.207.125.700 Fax: +31.207.125.701

Copyright 2021 Juniper Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Juniper Networks, the Juniper Networks logo, Juniper, and Junos are registered trademarks of Juniper Networks, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other trademarks, service marks, registered marks, or registered service marks are the property of their respective owners. Juniper Networks assumes no responsibility for any inaccuracies in this document. Juniper Networks reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.